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Women / 3 / C

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Marianna Gumas350
Gymstars - Stockton

9.650 9.450 9.4009.500 38.000
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Alexa Schmeltzer121
Accel

9.725 8.725 9.4009.400 37.250
1 8 2 2T 2 

2 

Pia Marie Calub354
Gymstars - Stockton

9.400 9.425 9.5758.675 37.075
5 2 8 1 3 

3 

Kayla Won346
Gymstars - Stockton

9.575 9.075 9.1258.800 36.575
4 5 6 4 4 

4 

Eliza Alday353
Gymstars - Stockton

9.050 8.875 8.6509.025 35.600
11T 6 4 10 5 

5 

Kate Wilcox247
East Bay Sports

9.125 8.150 8.9009.175 35.350
8 14 3 5T 6 

6 

Mea Alamillo308
Champion

9.150 9.100 8.7508.075 35.075
7 4 13 9 7T

7T

Madison Fitzer309
Champion

9.100 8.350 8.9008.725 35.075
9 12 7 5T 7T

7T

Frida Rivera186
Champion

8.900 8.750 8.8758.550 35.075
17T 7 10 7 7T

7T

Barbara Ibrahim229
East Bay Sports

9.350 8.400 8.5008.650 34.900
6 11 9 12 10 

10 

Maddie Allen325
Riley's

8.900 8.700 8.8508.400 34.850
17T 9 11 8 11 

11 

Emma VonSeeburg173
Champion

9.050 8.300 8.4009.000 34.750
11T 13 5 14 12 

12 

Kaela Costello185
Champion

9.600 9.125 8.4757.375 34.575
3 3 19 13 13 

13 

Natalie Ross244
East Bay Sports

9.075 8.550 8.0757.775 33.475
10 10 14 16 14 

14 

Madison Evans316
Rising Star

9.025 7.900 7.7508.250 32.925
13T 15 12 19 15 

15 

Skyler Smith320
Rising Star

8.950 7.800 8.5507.475 32.775
16 16 17T 11 16 

16 

Gabriela Tapia245
East Bay Sports

9.025 7.600 8.0507.250 31.925
13T 18 20 17 17 

17 

Angelina Velasco246
East Bay Sports

8.600 7.650 8.1007.475 31.825
20 17 17T 15 18 

18 

Julisa Arellano317
Rising Star

9.000 6.000 7.9507.500 30.450
15 20 16 18 19 

19 

Maggie O'Toole243
East Bay Sports

8.825 6.650 7.1507.725 30.350
19 19 15 20 20 

20 
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